WINDFARM ACCOUNT

Income

Expenditure

Admin Salaries

Stationery & equipment

Audit fees

Hall hire

Transfer to deposit/savings acct
External grants

Miscellaneous

Newsletters

Gardening

Balance as at 8th November 2024

£3,025.66
£21,639.96
£1,930.00
£200.00
£17,721.03
£69,002.81
£3,916.66
£5,731.00
£3,685.00

£143,906.32

£126,852.12

£17,054.20




